
男子個人戦トーナメント

上田五

松 﨑 光 留（ 白馬

3-8敗者

） 4

2

山 岸 大 悟（ 小諸東 ）

安 藤 成 寿（

1

有 賀 梨 稀（

小 口 晴 矢（

3

）松代

辰野 ）

）

竹 内 健 人（ 篠ノ井東）

大 池 典 弘（ 鉢盛

）

）

村 松 駿（ 篠ノ井西）

林 建 宏（ 大町一

髙 山 哲 治（ 浅間 ）

仲 川 典 志（ 下條 ）

）

小 出 叶（ 高山 ）

川 手 丈 清（ 下條

）大宇根 渓平（ 鉢盛

山 賀 祐（ 上田三 ）

渡 邉 秋 斗（ 赤穂 ）

9

10

11

12

5

6

7

8

13

14

15

16

25

26

27

32

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24 関 森 悠 稀（

28

29

30

31

黒 岩 侑 飛（ 上田三

増 澤 普 賢（ 岡谷東部

（ 長野東部

倉 坂 史 哉（ 小諸東

青 山 奏 斗（ 松代

（ 諏訪西

荒 川 想 太（ 松川

野田 かんた（ 鉢盛

関 諒 太

（ 穂高西

筑北

鈴 木 悠 真（ 柳町

井 出 基 嵩（ 浅間

中 澤 一 馬

牧 野 碧（ 鉢盛

福 澤 充 志（ 下條

滝 川 渉

宮 下 昂 大（ 柳町

水 野 晃 汰（ 佐久長聖）

）

）

）

）

）

）

）

）

）

）

）

）

）

）

）

3-9

1-8敗者

2-9

4-2

4-32-3

2-6 4-6

1-8 3-8

4-4

4-1

3-1

3-2

3-5

3-7

1-5

4-5

3-3

3-4

1-1

1-2

1-7

3-6

1-3

1-4

2-1

1-6

2-5

2-2

三位決定戦

4-7

決勝

1-9

2-7

4-7敗者

2-8 4-8

4-9

2-4

5～8位決定戦

1-7敗者 2-7敗者 3-7敗者


